Redding Car and Tool Auction

Auction Opens. 03/03/2018 6:00am PDT

Lot Title

7000 1960 Ford Pickup

7001 2000 Ford Explorer Limited

7004 1970 Buick LeSabre 4-Door Hardtop

7008 1959 Ford Galaxy

7009 1965 Ford Twin IBeam F-250 Pickup

7010 1972 ThunderBird Ski Boat

7010A 1960S VW BUG

7011  Suzuki Samurai Rock Crawler

7012  Sail Boat

7013  Reiner Pump,Cetrifugal,Single Stage Gasoline
Engine Driven

7014 1977 Jaguar Converted into 350

7015 1963 Chevy Belair

7016 1972 Chevy Pickup Truck

7017  1979Chevy Truck Cab and Fenders and Hood,
Small Block Chevy Engine

7018 2000 Chrydler Convertible

7019 1937 Chevy 4 Door Sedan

7020  Cement Mixer

7021 14 Aluminum Boat

7022  Cement Mixer

7024 1978 MGB

7025 CRAFCO Tar Paving Boiler

7026 1974 MGB

7027 1967 Ford Custom 4-Door Sedan

7028 1962 Buick Electra 225 4- Door Hardtop

7029 1968 Volkswagen Bgja Bug

7030 1951 Cadillac 4-Door Sedan

7031 1967 Chrysler New Y orker

7032  Farmall Tractor

7034  Hobart Arc Welder

7035 Miller AC/DC ARC Welding Power Source

7036 2003 Cadillac
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Auction Closes:. 03/07/2018 4.00pm PDT

Lot

7038
7040
7043
7046
7047
7048
7049
7050
7051
7052
7053

7054
7055
7056
7057
7058
7059
7060
7061
7062
7100
7101
7102
7103
7105
7106
7107
7108
7109
7111
7112
7113

Title

14" FiberForm Ski Boat

1960's Ford Cabover 850 Series Fire Truck
1996 Chrydler Convertible

1977 Ford Ranchero

Sea 400 THX Jet ski

Craftsman Riding Lawn Mower
International Harvester Row Tractor

Y amaha Quad

Yamaha Trail Bike

1979 Triumph TR 7 Convertible

Husgvarna Riding Mower, Owner states New
MOTOR

1982 Jaguar XJS

GMC 6000 Boom Truck

Car Dolly

16' Ski Boat

Chevrolet Cavalier

Vintage Ford Tractor

Ingersoll-Rand Air Compressor Trailer Unit
Vintage Refrigeration Unit

1990 Dodge Ram 1 Ton Dump Truck
50" Samsung TV

Homelite Gas Trash Pump

Graco Paint Sprayer

Ermaco Air Compressor

Epic 750 Power Washer

Avenger Paint Sprayer

McCullough Gas Powered Chain Saw
Homelite Gas-Powered Chain Saw
McCullough Gas Powered Chain Saw
Husky Pro Air Compressor

Forney Arc Welder

Power Washer



Lot

7114
7115
7116
7117
7119
7121
7122
7123
7124
7125
7126
7127
7128
7129
7130
7131

7132
7133
7134
7135
7136
7137
7138
7139
7140
7141
7142
7143
7144
7145
7146
7147
7148
7149
7159
7160
7191
7192
7193
7194
7195

Title

W.W. Grinder Inc. Heavy Duty Wood Chipper
Taylor-Dunn Golf Cart

1990 Pontiac Firebird

Vintage Tractor

18 Truck Frame Bed

McCullough Gas Generator

Swan Shower Doors

Set of Decorative Shower Doors

Set of Shower Doors

Brunner Air Compressor

Central Pneumatic 21-Gallon Air Compressor
Tractor Sickle Attachment Yard Art

Rolling Shop Cabinet/Cart

Racine Rapak Gas Powered Ground Tamper
Campbell Hausfeld Air Compressor

Plasplugs Power Master Diamond Wheel Wet
Saw

Craftsman Power Washer

Large Pipe Bender

Milwaukee Rotary Hammer

5/8" Skil Heavy Duty Drill

7 1/4" Porter Cable Power Hand Saw
Black and Decker Heavy Duty Drill
Gas Powered Auger

Field Chak Striper

Rockwell Motorized Miter Box
Large Power Snake

Miter Box

Craftsman Chainsaw

McCullough MAC110 Chainsaw
Gas Powered Homelite Little Red XL
Homelite Super 2

McCullough Titan 40 Chainsaw
McCullough MAC3200 Chainsaw
Kohler Generator

Cabinets, Display Cabinets

Folding Fishing Boat

Fiberglass Bath tub

Belt Sander

Ryobi 8 1/4" Radial Arm Saw
Power Tiller

Simplicity Heavy Duty Garden Tractor with
Tiller Attachment
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Lot

7196
7197
7198
7199
7200
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Title

Fiberglass Standing Shower
Craftsman 10" Table Saw
Craftsman 10" Table Saw
Craftsman Air Compressor
1998-2003 Ford f150 Tailgate
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Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 4:00 pm (PT) on Friday, march 9th, 2017
Payment Methods. We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards.

ANY PAYMENTS MADE WITH CASH MUST BE SUBMITTED AT SURPLUSCITY, 4514
PACIFIC HEIGHTS ROAD, OROVILLE, CA. 95965 BY THE 4:00 FRIDAY DEADLINE

Removal: Thursday, March 8th, and Friday, March 9th, between 9:00 am and 4:00 pm

At 970 Canyon Creek, Redding, Ca 96001

All items not picked up by the date and time listed will be considered abandoned,(even if you have paid
your bill in full), unless you have notified us and made arrangements by July 15th at 1:00 pm. See Terms
and Conditions under " Storage Fee's' = $25 per day.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

By bidding, the Buyer agrees that the Buyer is solely responsible for safely moving, loading, removing
from the auction site and transporting the items purchased on Buyer's equipment in compliance with
applicable laws and regulations. Any assistance given by Auctioneer or its staff in loading such items
onto Buyer's equipment will be at the Buyer's direction and sole risk and will not absolve Buyer from
Buyer's sole responsibility for safely operating, moving, loading, removing and transporting such items.
Buyer shall defend, indemnify and hold Auctioneer and staff harmless from any and all damages or
claims of others arising from Buyer's breach of Buyer's obligations set forth above. Buyer also agreesto
the full Terms & Conditions set forth on our website at northstateauctions.com.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

4514 Pacific Heights Rd, Oroville, CA 95965 -- Phone 530-868-7188
www.nor thstateauctions.com
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https://www.northstateauctions.com/authorize/auction/306

