## **Redding Car and Tool Auction**

**Auction Opens:** 03/03/2018 6:00am PDT **Auction Closes:** 03/07/2018 4:00pm PDT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title	
7000	1960 Ford Pickup	7038	14' FiberForm Ski Boat	
7001	2000 Ford Explorer Limited	7040	1960's Ford Cabover 850 Series Fire Truck	
7004	1970 Buick LeSabre 4-Door Hardtop	7043	1996 Chrysler Convertible	
7008	1959 Ford Galaxy	7046	1977 Ford Ranchero	
7009	1965 Ford Twin IBeam F-250 Pickup	7047	Sea 400 THX Jet ski	
7010	1972 ThunderBird Ski Boat	7048	Craftsman Riding Lawn Mower	
7010A	1960S VW BUG	7049	International Harvester Row Tractor	
7011	Suzuki Samurai Rock Crawler	7050	Yamaha Quad	
7012	Sail Boat	7051	Yamaha Trail Bike	
7013	Reiner Pump, Cetrifugal, Single Stage Gasoline	7052	1979 Triumph TR 7 Convertible	
<b>5</b> 014	Engine Driven	7053	Husqvarna Riding Mower, Owner states New	
7014	1977 Jaguar Converted into 350	5054	MOTOR	
7015	1963 Chevy Belair	7054	1982 Jaguar XJS	
7016	1972 Chevy Pickup Truck	7055	GMC 6000 Boom Truck	
7017	1979Chevy Truck Cab and Fenders and Hood, Small Block Chevy Engine	7056	Car Dolly 16' Ski Boat	
7018	2000 Chrysler Convertible	7057 7058	Chevrolet Cavalier	
7019	1937 Chevy 4 Door Sedan	7058 7059		
7020	Cement Mixer	7060	Vintage Ford Tractor Ingersoll-Rand Air Compressor Trailer Unit	
7021	14' Aluminum Boat	7061	Vintage Refrigeration Unit	
7022	Cement Mixer	7062	1990 Dodge Ram 1 Ton Dump Truck	
7024	1978 MGB	7100	50" Samsung TV	
7025	CRAFCO Tar Paving Boiler	7100	Homelite Gas Trash Pump	
7026	1974 MGB	7102	Graco Paint Sprayer	
7027	1967 Ford Custom 4-Door Sedan	7103	Ermaco Air Compressor	
7028	1962 Buick Electra 225 4- Door Hardtop	7105	Epic 750 Power Washer	
7029	1968 Volkswagen Baja Bug	7106	Avenger Paint Sprayer	
7030	1951 Cadillac 4-Door Sedan	7107	McCullough Gas Powered Chain Saw	
7031	1967 Chrysler New Yorker	7108	Homelite Gas-Powered Chain Saw	
7032	Farmall Tractor	7109	McCullough Gas Powered Chain Saw	
7034	Hobart Arc Welder	7111	Husky Pro Air Compressor	
7035	Miller AC/DC ARC Welding Power Source	7112	Forney Arc Welder	
7036	2003 Cadillac	7113	Power Washer	

Title

Fiberglass Standing Shower Craftsman 10" Table Saw Craftsman 10" Table Saw Craftsman Air Compressor 1998-2003 Ford f150 Tailgate

Lot	Title	Lot
7114	W.W. Grinder Inc. Heavy Duty Wood Chipper	7196
7115	Taylor-Dunn Golf Cart	7197
7116	1990 Pontiac Firebird	7198
7117	Vintage Tractor	7199
7119	18' Truck Frame Bed	7200
7121	McCullough Gas Generator	
7122	Swan Shower Doors	
7123	Set of Decorative Shower Doors	
7124	Set of Shower Doors	
7125	Brunner Air Compressor	
7126	Central Pneumatic 21-Gallon Air Compressor	
7127	Tractor Sickle Attachment Yard Art	
7128	Rolling Shop Cabinet/Cart	
7129	Racine Rapak Gas Powered Ground Tamper	
7130	Campbell Hausfeld Air Compressor	
7131	Plasplugs Power Master Diamond Wheel Wet Saw	
7132	Craftsman Power Washer	
7133	Large Pipe Bender	
7134	Milwaukee Rotary Hammer	
7135	5/8" Skil Heavy Duty Drill	
7136	7 1/4" Porter Cable Power Hand Saw	
7137	Black and Decker Heavy Duty Drill	
7138	Gas Powered Auger	
7139	Field Chalk Striper	
7140	Rockwell Motorized Miter Box	
7141	Large Power Snake	
7142	Miter Box	
7143	Craftsman Chainsaw	
7144	McCullough MAC110 Chainsaw	
7145	Gas Powered Homelite Little Red XL	
7146	Homelite Super 2	
7147	McCullough Titan 40 Chainsaw	
7148	McCullough MAC3200 Chainsaw	
7149	Kohler Generator	
7159	Cabinets, Display Cabinets	
7160	Folding Fishing Boat	
7191	Fiberglass Bath tub	
7192	Belt Sander	
7193	Ryobi 8 1/4" Radial Arm Saw	
7194	Power Tiller	
7195	Simplicity Heavy Duty Garden Tractor with Tiller Attachment	

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 4:00 pm (PT) on Friday, march 9th, 2017 Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards.

## ANY PAYMENTS MADE WITH CASH MUST BE SUBMITTED AT SURPLUS CITY, 4514 PACIFIC HEIGHTS ROAD, OROVILLE, CA. 95965 BY THE 4:00 FRIDAY DEADLINE

Removal: Thursday, March 8th, and Friday, March 9th, between 9:00 am and 4:00 pm At 970 Canyon Creek, Redding, Ca 96001

All items not picked up by the date and time listed will be considered abandoned, (even if you have paid your bill in full), unless you have notified us and made arrangements by July 15th at 1:00 pm. See Terms and Conditions under "Storage Fee's" = \$25 per day.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please <u>CLICK HERE</u> to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

By bidding, the Buyer agrees that the Buyer is solely responsible for safely moving, loading, removing from the auction site and transporting the items purchased on Buyer's equipment in compliance with applicable laws and regulations. Any assistance given by Auctioneer or its staff in loading such items onto Buyer's equipment will be at the Buyer's direction and sole risk and will not absolve Buyer from Buyer's sole responsibility for safely operating, moving, loading, removing and transporting such items. Buyer shall defend, indemnify and hold Auctioneer and staff harmless from any and all damages or claims of others arising from Buyer's breach of Buyer's obligations set forth above. Buyer also agrees to the full Terms & Conditions set forth on our website at northstateauctions.com.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

4514 Pacific Heights Rd, Oroville, CA 95965 -- Phone 530-868-7188 www.northstateauctions.com